



BILL TO: TRANSPORTATION SERVICES OF AMERICA INC 105 FIELDCREST AVE SUITE 404B EDISON, NJ 08817

INVOICE DATE: 04/24/2025 INVOICE #: R87553 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/24/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/22/2025		1598 S Distribution Dr, 100 Salt Lake City, UT 84104 - 23801 S Orchard Access Rd, SITE ENTRANCE: 43°18'13.5"N 116°02'06.1"W Boise, ID 83716			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

## TOTAL

\$1,000.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



	Data confirmation	Shipment
or 22, 2025	Rate confirmation	31422-6688
	er is not permitted to confirm (by Visual Inspection) that the load is secure ar umediately and have info documented on the BOL with the words "Shipper lo	
4. The Carrier agrees in the event there is a shipper or receiver.	an overage, shortage, or damages, the carrier will contact TSA to report the d	iscrepancy before leaving the
5. This Rate Confirmation incorporates the	te terms and conditions of a Broker Carrier Agreement between TSA and the	Carrier.
	eet transit time without Violating Hours of Service or other Safety rules. Noth ate Hours of Service or any other safety rules, laws, or regulations, or to coerc ations.	
	tion by the Carrier constitutes acceptance and agreement to the terms of this F rmed receipt by a TSA representative prior. The agreement to terms is final v	
8. No double brokering of this or any othe	er load of TSA, doing so will result in forfeiture of payment and AP balance b	by TSA to the carrier.
9. All charges are included in this Rate Co	onfirmation.	
10. Freight or seal must not be touched or Rule the limitation of liability as to Cargo	transloaded by Carrier without approval from TSA. In the event of Carrier's loss or damage set forth in the Broker	violation of this Operational
11. Automated tracking is mandatory for a not comply.	all over-the-road shipments. TSA reserves the right to impose a fine of \$250 p	per day for shipments that do
If above is not met, Carrier Agreement bet if non compliant.	tween TSA and Carrier shall be voided and payment by TSA to the carrier sha	all be forfeited by the Carrier
POD must be sent within 24hr of delivery	or \$250 deduction will apply.	
*****We require a check call from all carr	riers at Pickup and Delivery****	
Accounting email: accounting@transervan	<u>ner.com</u>	
******ORIGINAL POD AND BOL IS F	REQUIRED FOR PAYMENT******	
1. Payment will be made within thirty (30 (BOL).	)) days after receipt of INVOICE, ORIGINAL PROOF OF DELIVERY (POD	D) AND BILL OF LADING
<ol> <li>Signed POD must be submitted within 2 #.</li> </ol>	24 hrs. of Delivery by email to dispatch@transervamer.com right after delive	ery with the associated load
3. An original signed POD / BOL AND IN	NVOICE must be mail to address below PO BOX 311 FORDS, NJ 08863	
4. <b>TSA offers Quick Pay</b> options with the administration fee	he original paperwork: 48hrs payment: 4% plus \$25 administration fee or 7da	ay payment: 2% plus \$25
*****	*****TEMP CONTROLLED LOAD GUIDELINES***********	
1. All temp-controlled loads should be run	n continuous.	
2. The temperature settings must follow the	he bill of landing.	
- If no temperature, please call TSA in	nmediately.	
- If there are any discrepancies in the	TSA Rate Confirmation and BOL Please call TSA immediately. Temp on	BOL will prevail.
NOTE: By accepting this Rate Confirmati	ion, the carrier warrants and agrees that it will follow all rules and regulations o can perform the transportation services without violating the hour of Service	

Representative signature

Receiver signature

Title

Page 3	
Apr 22,	2025

Rate confirmation

Date

Date

40.00

BILL OF LADING		
<b>WKHE</b>	BILL OF LADING #:	15198
CAIR HARBOR EXPRESS LLC 20250 S. ALAMEDA STREET	ORDER:	CAXU9355366
RANCHO DOMINGUEZ CA 90221	PICKUP DATE:	4/22/2025
	PICKUP APPT TIME:	
	DELIVERY DATE:	4/23/2025
	DELIVERY APPT TIME: _	12:30pm
PICKUP THORNOVA C/O KAIR HABOR EXPRESS Pleas	SHIP TO	
1598 S Distribution Dr #100 STAGE STOP: 2380	DISE, ID 83716 43°18'33.5"N 110 Ray 707-536-7138, I ackages and any required pl was made available and/or c ergency response guidebool	6°02'06.1"W Nick 757-918-071
Container # COMMODITY	PLT	WEIGHT (LBS)
CAXU9355366 SOLAR PANEL TS-BG72(550) WATTS	(18)	42,000
TOTAL:	18	42,000
POD:       Receiving Date:       Q. 23-25       CARRIER         START UNLOADING TIME:       1:1400       CARRIER         FINISH UNLOADING TIME:       1:3700       Received in Good Order by:       Received in Good Order by:         Signature:       04112000       18       Received in Good Order by:       Received in Good Order by:         Signature:       04112000       180000       Signature:       Signature:         VI ONG       1900000       1900000       Print Name:	Pick-up Date: Pick-up Time:	
beled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of Liability, including negligence is limited to the be paid for or agreed to be paid in writing prior or agreed to be paid in writing prior or agreed to be paid in writing prior of the applicable regulations of DLIF:	or to shipping.	
CEIVED: subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in good packages/pallets/crates unknown), marked consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughou packages/pallets/crates unknown), marked consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughou packages/pallets/crates unknown), marked consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughou preed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property over all any portion of said route to destination, it on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier shipment or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff, if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familia i water shipment or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff, if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familia to first in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the ship 0 carrier has established and has offered Customer alternative levels of liability for the Carriage. Customer understands and agrees that it has had a reason interier's liability and has made its choice as to Carrier's liability limit as follows: Customer has had the choice to ship Goods and to pay (A) Carrier's regular/lower rates for goods not so limited in value and miner, the basis for which rates is Carrier's regular/lower rates plus a declared valuation charge of \$0.75 per \$100 of declared value for the Goods, the sum inter, the basis for which rates is Carrier's regular/lower rates plus a declared valuation charge of \$0.75 per \$100 of declared value for the Goods, the sum inter, the basis for which rates is Carrier's regular/lower rates plus a declared valuation charge of \$0.75 pe	The carrier on the route to said de er on the route to said entry, that cations in effect on the date here- ir with all the terms and condition oper and accepted for himself and NCREASE LIABILITY VALUATION AS mable onportunity to choose beby	stantion. It is mutually every service to be of, if this is a rail or a is of the said bill of lading, I his assigns. THE GOODS

I all I